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LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB

Uriin

256GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

LENOVO V15 82YU0124TX R5-7520 8GB 512GB SSD

SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
256GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA i5-1235U
256GB SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 840 G9 9M468AT i7-1225U
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA i5-1235U
512GB SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

15.6" FDOS

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

LENOVO V15 82TT0055TX i7-1255U 16GB 512GB

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G10 6T2BOEA i5-1335U 16GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

512GB SSD 16" WI11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

556,50
usb

724,50
usb

934,50
usb

943,95
usb

.111,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.311,45

usb

.312,50

usb

.363,95

usb

703,50
usb

.102,50

usb

.363,95

usb



